Week 16 Results

2020 Overall Standings

Team

Avg.

High Lowl Low?2

Andrew *
JohnK *
Heather **
TroyA*
Major *
Eric *

4784
4737
4726
4685
4660
4631

434
443
427
498
444
449

298
257
269
280
261
259

262
254
213
274
234
235
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CraigS *
Kerry *

Mr. Eames
Mike *

4501
4464
4337
4310

463

260

11]Jessica
12|Kim
13|RandyH *
14|Trent
15|David

16]|Liam *
17|Tom
18]Jack

24|Michael
25|Kel&Karen

Average.

{22335

Team Pts *
1[Mike 450
2|David 444
3|John S 439
4|Heather 425
5|CraigS 421
6|Jessica 395
7|Chris 394
8|TroyA 391
9]JohnK 386

10(Nigel 385
11[Mr. Eames 378
12|Tom 373
13|Andrew 362
14|CraigW 357
15|Major 355
16|Jake 349
17|Liam 348
18|Eric 334
19|SteveB 333 [15]
20| Trent 333 [10]
21|Kerry 327
22|Jack 326
23|CarlP 320
24|RandyH 312
25|DaveT 306

Michael 290

Kim 281

Weekly Avg: 529}

* --- tiebreaker points

Major $30

TroyA $25

Eric $25

JohnK $20

Mike $20

Michael $15

Jessica $15

Kerry $15

David $15

Andrew $10

Craigs $10

Kim $10

Heather $10

Brenda $5

DaveT $5

JohnS 35

RandyH 35

*-100 - point bonus earned



